- High-quality silicone material,
  high light transmittance,
  anti-UV & anti-corrosion.
CONSTRUCTION
BRIGHT200 66
50000h
DC24V
Voltage
DC24V
Model
BRIGHT200
 CRI
>90
Power
10W/m
CCT
3000K/4000K/6500K
Lumen/M
730lm/M
LED/M
240
Efficiency
73lm/W
Neon Light
(Top bending)
APPLICATIONS
- Marble stairs
- Corridors and walkways
- Decorative garden light
TECHNICAL DETAILS
- Dotless (SMD 240LEDS/M)
- Strong adhesive tape
- 5M/Reel
- Can be cut every 25mm
- Rated life: 50,000 hours
BENDING DIAGRAM
D≥60mm
ACCESSORIES
Clip GlueEnd capInput cap Wire
DIMENSION
10mm
5000mm200mm
25mm
10mm
6mm
VARIOUS CABLE ENTRY
Uniform-width caps
Straight cable End cap